Drinks Menu

Hot Drinks

Americano £2.25
Cappuccino £2.55
Flat white £2.50
Latte £2.55
Mocha £2.75
Single Espresso £2.00
Double Espresso £2.25
Macchiato £2.45
+ an extra shot 335p
+ Soya or Almond milk 50p
Hot chocolate £2.25

+ Cream & marshmallows  50p

Tea £1.75
Earl grey tea £2.10
Special tea £2.10

(Lemon & ginger, Red berry,
Camomile, Peppermint, Green)

Children's Drinks

Orange squash £1.00
Blackcurrant squash £1.00
Apple or Orange juice £1.00
Milk £1.00
Child’s hot choc £2.00

+ Cream & marshmallows  25p

Knead

Food.

Café & Delicatessen

Cold Drinks

Appletiser

Elderflower presse
Elderflower & pomegranate
Still water

Sparkling water

Coke

Diet Coke

Sprite

Sanpellegrino

(Lemon, Orange,

Blood Orange or Grapefiuit)
Apple or Orange juice

Alcoholic Drinks

Red, White or Rose wine
Processo

Magners

Peroni

Southwold Bitter

£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.25
£1.25
£1.90
£1.80
£1.80
£1.90

£1.25

£3.50
£4.50
£3.50
£4.50
£4.50




