Drinks Menu



Hot Drinks

Americano	£2.25
Cappuccino	£2.55
Flat white	£2.50
Latte	£2.55
Mocha	£2.75
Single Espresso	£2.00
Double Espresso	£2.25
Macchiato	£2.45
+ an extra shot	<i>35p</i>
+ Soya or Almond milk	<i>50p</i>
Hot chocolate	£2.25
+ Cream & marshmallows	50p

Tea	£1.75
Earl grey tea	£2.10
Special tea	£2.10
(Lemon & ginger, Red b	perry,
Camomile, Peppermint, Green)	

Children's Drinks

Orange squash	£1.00
Blackcurrant squash	£1.00
Apple or Orange juice	£1.00
Milk	£1.00
Child's hot choc	£2.00
+ Cream & marshmallows	25p

Cold Drinks

Appletiser	£1.95
Elderflower presse	£1.95
Elderflower & pomegranate	£1.95
Still water	£1.25
Sparkling water	£1.25
Coke	£1.90
Diet Coke	£1.80
Sprite	£1.80
Sanpellegrino	£1.90
(Lemon, Orange,	
Blood Orange or Grapefruit)	
Apple or Orange juice	£1.25

Alcoholic Drinks

Red, White or Rose wine	£3.50
Processo	£4.50
Magners	£3.50
Peroni	£4.50
Southwold Bitter	£4.50